€

A
‘ <MOD-DIAM>43,33 <MOD-DIAM>15,00
.
C

90,00

14,35
17.10
19,50

3,00

Vs
B
.7 4,05

¢ SECTION E-E

SECTION C-C

o5\

10,00
24,00
38,00

18,00

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH: DEBUR AND
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS BREAK SHARP DO NOTSCALE DRAWING REVISION
SURFACE FINISH: EDGES
TOLERANCES:

LINEAR:

ANGULAR:

NAME SIGNATURE DATE TITLE:
DRAWN
CHKD
D
APPV'D
MFG
MATERIAL: BWG NO.

Tuyere

SHEET 1 OF 1

R40,00

WEIGHT: SCALE:1:2



	Sheet1
	Drawing View13
	Section View C-C
	Section View E-E
	Drawing View18


